● Endurance : 105 °C 1000 h
● RoHS compliant
Unit：mm
 Frequency correction factor for ripple current
 Dimensions
 After storage for 1000 h at +105 °C±2 °C with no voltage applied and then being stabilized at +20 °C,
 After following life test with DC voltage and +105 °C±2 °C ripple current value applied
I ≤ 0.01 CV or 3 (μA), whichever is greater, 2 minutes after reaching rated voltage,

3min. øD±0.5
GA-A series
◇ Part number system e.g.: EEAGA1A220
Endurance : 105 °C 1000 h
*1: Ripple current (120 Hz / +105 °C)
*2: tan δ  (120 Hz / +20 °C)
・ When requesting taped product, please put the letter "B" or "H" between the "( )".
 Lead wire pitch ✽B=5 mm, H=2.5 mm. Suffix "BQ" for ø8×7, 5 mm pitch products
・ Please refer to the page of “Taping dimensions”.
100 101
50 1H
10 100
35 1V
6.8 6R8
25 1E
4.7 4R7
16 1C
3.3 3R3
10 1A
33 330
47 470
GA GA 1.5 1R5
22 220
15 150 68 680
　Explanation of part numbers
Product
classification Series Code
Rated
voltage
 (V)
Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code Capacitance
(μF) Code
56 560
2.2 2R2
  Characteristics list
 EEAGA1A680(  )